



KUALA LUMPUR / 2019

15 - 17 November
Kuala Lumpur Sports City

arena



FLUIDRA

astro

ARENA



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Friday, November 15, 2019

101 3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Preliminary Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|---------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 MIAO ZHANMING -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | 22.5 | 67.50 | 67.50 | 2 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 55.80 | 123.30 | 5 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 21.0 | 71.40 | 194.70 | 2 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | | 23.5 | 70.50 | 265.20 | 2 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | 23.5 | 82.25 | 347.45 | 1 |
| 5337D | Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 66.50 | 413.95 | 1 |
| Total DD: 19.5 | | Average award: 7.05 | | | | | Best award: 7.70 | | | | | | |
| 2 JONATHAN SUCKOW -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 22.5 | 67.50 | 67.50 | 2 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 60.45 | 127.95 | 3 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 181.95 | 7 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 23.0 | 69.00 | 250.95 | 4 |
| 5337D | Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 71.75 | 322.70 | 3 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 19.0 | 64.60 | 387.30 | 2 |
| Total DD: 19.0 | | Average award: 6.75 | | | | | Best award: 7.60 | | | | | | |
| 3 OOI TZE LIANG -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 54.25 | 54.25 | 18 |
| 5353B | Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 66.00 | 120.25 | 8 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | 19.0 | 66.50 | 186.75 | 6 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 22.0 | 74.80 | 261.55 | 3 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 48.60 | 310.15 | 6 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 22.0 | 74.80 | 384.95 | 3 |
| Total DD: 20.3 | | Average award: 6.38 | | | | | Best award: 7.40 | | | | | | |
| 4 ANTON DOWN-JENKINS -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 12 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 22.5 | 67.50 | 123.00 | 6 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 21.5 | 64.50 | 187.50 | 4 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 62.90 | 250.40 | 5 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 21.5 | 66.65 | 317.05 | 4 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 22.0 | 66.00 | 383.05 | 4 |
| Total DD: 18.5 | | Average award: 6.87 | | | | | Best award: 7.50 | | | | | | |
| 5 YUTO ARAKI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 20.0 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 8 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 48.05 | 108.05 | 15 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | | 22.5 | 78.75 | 186.80 | 5 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 18.5 | 62.90 | 249.70 | 6 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.0 | 60.00 | 309.70 | 7 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 71.40 | 381.10 | 5 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | Average award: 6.55 | | | | | Best award: 7.50 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|------|
| 6 ILIA MOLCHANOV -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 21.0 | 63.00 | 63.00 | 5 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 51.15 | 114.15 | 11 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 56.10 | 170.25 | 11 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | 22.5 | 76.50 | 246.75 | 7 |
| 5156B | Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist | 3 | 3.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 66.30 | 313.05 | 5 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 54.25 | 367.30 | 6 |
| Total DD: 20.3 | | Average award: 6.05 | | | | | Best award: 7.30 | | | | | | |
| 7 GWENDAL BISCH -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 12 |
| 5337D | Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 66.50 | 122.00 | 7 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 16.0 | 48.00 | 170.00 | 12 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 221.00 | 14 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 22.0 | 68.20 | 289.20 | 10 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | | 22.5 | 76.50 | 365.70 | 7 |
| Total DD: 19.0 | | Average award: 6.37 | | | | | Best award: 7.40 | | | | | | |
| 8 LIAM STONE -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 51.00 | 19 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 105.00 | 16 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 60.00 | 165.00 | 14 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 54.25 | 219.25 | 15 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | | 22.5 | 67.50 | 286.75 | 11 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 64.60 | 351.35 | 8 |
| Total DD: 18.5 | | Average award: 6.30 | | | | | Best award: 7.50 | | | | | | |
| 9 DAMIEN CELY -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 8 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 52.70 | 112.70 | 12 |
| 5353B | Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.3 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 61.05 | 173.75 | 10 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | | 22.5 | 67.50 | 241.25 | 8 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 292.25 | 9 |
| 5253B | Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 49.30 | 341.55 | 9 |
| Total DD: 18.8 | | Average award: 6.08 | | | | | Best award: 7.40 | | | | | | |
| 10 TAI XIAOHU -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | 21.0 | 71.40 | 71.40 | 1 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 22.0 | 74.80 | 146.20 | 1 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 21.5 | 64.50 | 210.70 | 1 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 22.0 | 77.00 | 287.70 | 1 |
| 109C | Forward 4½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 53.20 | 340.90 | 2 |
| 5337D | Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 340.90 | 10 1 |
| Total DD: 20.6 | | Average award: 5.57 | | | | | Best award: 7.30 | | | | | | |
| 11 KURTIS MATHEWS -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 12 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 19.0 | 58.90 | 114.40 | 10 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | 13.5 | 45.90 | 160.30 | 15 2 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 22.0 | 77.00 | 237.30 | 9 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | | 9.5 | 32.30 | 269.60 | 13 |
| 109C | Forward 4½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 68.40 | 338.00 | 11 |
| Total DD: 20.2 | | Average award: 5.58 | | | | | Best award: 7.30 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|---------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-------|--------|--------|------|
| 12 MUHD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 22.0 | 66.00 | 66.00 | 4 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 60.45 | 126.45 | 4 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 20.5 | 61.50 | 187.95 | 3 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 49.00 | 236.95 | 10 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 61.50 | 298.45 | 8 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | | 9.0 | 30.60 | 329.05 | 12 |
| Total DD: 19.0 | | Average award: 5.87 | | | | | | | Best award: 7.20 | | | | |
| 13 NIKOLAJ SCHALLER -- AUSTRIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 57.00 | 57.00 | 11 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 52.50 | 109.50 | 14 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 57.35 | 166.85 | 13 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 45.90 | 212.75 | 16 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 266.75 | 14 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 61.50 | 328.25 | 13 |
| Total DD: 18.5 | | Average award: 6.00 | | | | | | | Best award: 6.90 | | | | |
| 14 GRIGORY IVANOV -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 46.50 | 20 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 10.0 | 35.00 | 81.50 | 21 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 137.00 | 18 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | 21.5 | 64.50 | 201.50 | 17 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.5 | 62.90 | 264.40 | 16 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 20.0 | 62.00 | 326.40 | 14 |
| Total DD: 19.0 | | Average award: 5.70 | | | | | | | Best award: 6.90 | | | | |
| 15 GABRIEL GILBERT DAIM -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 20.5 | 61.50 | 61.50 | 6 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 22.5 | 69.75 | 131.25 | 2 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 43.50 | 174.75 | 9 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 52.50 | 227.25 | 12 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 45.00 | 272.25 | 12 |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.5 | 51.60 | 323.85 | 15 |
| Total DD: 17.5 | | Average award: 6.15 | | | | | | | Best award: 7.50 | | | | |
| 16 LI FENG YANG -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 12 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 60.45 | 115.95 | 9 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 21.0 | 63.00 | 178.95 | 8 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 14.5 | 43.50 | 222.45 | 13 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | | 14.5 | 43.50 | 265.95 | 15 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | 16.0 | 54.40 | 320.35 | 16 |
| Total DD: 18.5 | | Average award: 5.78 | | | | | | | Best award: 7.00 | | | | |
| 17 ALEXIS JANDARD -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 61.50 | 61.50 | 6 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | | 15.5 | 48.05 | 109.55 | 13 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 156.05 | 17 |
| 5337D | Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | | 23.0 | 80.50 | 236.55 | 11 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 236.55 | 17 1 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 59.50 | 296.05 | 17 |
| Total DD: 19.5 | | Average award: 5.15 | | | | | | | Best award: 7.70 | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|---------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-------|--------|--------|------|
| 18 DARIUSH LOTFI -- AUSTRIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 20.0 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 8 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 37.20 | 97.20 | 17 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 59.50 | 156.70 | 16 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 42.00 | 198.70 | 18 |
| 5353B | Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.3 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 8.5 | 28.05 | 226.75 | 20 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 51.00 | 277.75 | 18 |
| Total DD: 19.3 | | Average award: 4.85 | | | | | | | Best award: 6.80 | | | | |
| 19 PIERRICK SCHAFFER -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 44.55 | 21 |
| 107C | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 44.80 | 89.35 | 19 |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 14.5 | 40.60 | 129.95 | 20 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 40.50 | 170.45 | 19 |
| 5335D | Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists | 3 | 2.9 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 60.90 | 231.35 | 18 |
| 5235D | Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 43.40 | 274.75 | 19 |
| Total DD: 17.0 | | Average award: 5.40 | | | | | | | Best award: 6.90 | | | | |
| 20 ENRIQUE ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 12 |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 10.5 | 29.40 | 84.90 | 20 |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 14.0 | 39.20 | 124.10 | 21 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 41.85 | 165.95 | 20 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 63.00 | 228.95 | 19 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 11.5 | 39.10 | 268.05 | 20 |
| Total DD: 18.1 | | Average award: 4.95 | | | | | | | Best award: 7.00 | | | | |
| 21 ALDINSYAH PUTRA RAFI -- INDONESIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 12 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 40.30 | 95.80 | 18 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 39.10 | 134.90 | 19 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 134.90 | 21 1 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 185.90 | 21 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 236.90 | 21 |
| Total DD: 18.5 | | Average award: 4.30 | | | | | | | Best award: 6.10 | | | | |

Referee:

GILLIAN BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

KIM EUN HEE

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3)

1. AGNES WONG
2. DANIEL AZORIN
3. AHMAD SUBEKTI
4. AIMEE MEGGET
5. BABUR KHASANOV

Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,6)

1. ANDREI GOLIKOV
 2. WU HAOTAO
 3. KAZUYA SAKATA
 4. KEVIN HALL
 5. MARIA MARULL
- Reserve. LEE WEI-TSUNG



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Friday, November 15, 2019

101 3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Semi-Final A

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen | |
|--|---------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|--------|---|
| 1 ANTON DOWN-JENKINS -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 4 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 23.0 | 69.00 | 133.50 | 2 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 22.0 | 66.00 | 199.50 | 1 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 19.5 | 66.30 | 265.80 | 1 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 22.0 | 68.20 | 334.00 | 1 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 20.5 | 61.50 | 395.50 | 1 |
| Total DD: 18.5 | | Average award: 7.13 | | | | | Best award: 7.71 | | | | | | | |
| 2 MUHD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 23.5 | 70.50 | 70.50 | 1 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 20.5 | 63.55 | 134.05 | 1 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 198.55 | 2 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.5 | 64.75 | 263.30 | 2 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 330.80 | 2 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.5 | 62.90 | 393.70 | 2 |
| Total DD: 19.0 | | Average award: 7.00 | | | | | Best award: 7.79 | | | | | | | |
| 3 JONATHAN SUCKOW -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 63.00 | 6 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 21.5 | 66.65 | 129.65 | 4 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 194.15 | 4 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 258.65 | 3 |
| 5337D | Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 18.0 | 63.00 | 321.65 | 3 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 19.0 | 64.60 | 386.25 | 3 |
| Total DD: 19.0 | | Average award: 6.79 | | | | | Best award: 7.29 | | | | | | | |
| 4 TAI XIAOHU -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 20.5 | 69.70 | 69.70 | 2 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 61.20 | 130.90 | 3 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 12.5 | 37.50 | 168.40 | 6 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 9.0 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 84.00 | 252.40 | 4 |
| 109C | Forward 4½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.8 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 9.5 | 36.10 | 288.50 | 4 |
| 5337D | Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 20.0 | 70.00 | 358.50 | 4 |
| Total DD: 20.6 | | Average award: 5.81 | | | | | Best award: 8.00 | | | | | | | |
| 5 LIAM STONE -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 67.50 | 3 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 58.50 | 126.00 | 6 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 20.5 | 61.50 | 187.50 | 5 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 16.5 | 51.15 | 238.65 | 6 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 15.0 | 45.00 | 283.65 | 6 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 21.5 | 73.10 | 356.75 | 5 |
| Total DD: 18.5 | | Average award: 6.36 | | | | | Best award: 7.43 | | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen | |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|--------|---|
| 6 ILIA MOLCHANOV -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 4 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.5 | 62.90 | 127.40 | 5 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 20.0 | 68.00 | 195.40 | 3 |
| 109C | Forward 4½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.8 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 13.5 | 51.30 | 246.70 | 5 |
| 5156B | Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist | 3 | 3.9 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 9.5 | 37.05 | 283.75 | 5 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 20.0 | 70.00 | 353.75 | 6 |
| Total DD: 21.0 | | Average award: 5.76 | | | | | Best award: 7.14 | | | | | | | |

Referee:

GILLIAN BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

BOBUR KHASANOV

Judges:

1. AIMEE MEGGET

2. AGNES WONG

3. KEVIN HALL

4. WU HAOTAO

5. DANIEL AZORIN

6. KAZUYA SAKATA

7. LEE WEI-TSUNG

Reserve. KIM EUN HEE



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Friday, November 15, 2019

101 3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Semi-Final B

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---------------------------------------|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 OOI TZE LIANG -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 23.0 | 71.30 | 71.30 | 1 |
| 5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.3 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 21.5 | 70.95 | 142.25 | 2 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 23.5 | 82.25 | 224.50 | 1 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 76.50 | 301.00 | 1 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.6 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 81.00 | 382.00 | 1 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 21.5 | 73.10 | 455.10 | 1 |
| Total DD: 20.3 | | Average award: 7.40 | | | | | Best award: 7.71 | | | | | | |
| 2 MIAO ZHANMING -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 22.0 | 66.00 | 66.00 | 3 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 20.5 | 63.55 | 129.55 | 4 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 22.0 | 74.80 | 204.35 | 2 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 20.0 | 60.00 | 264.35 | 2 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 24.5 | 85.75 | 350.10 | 2 |
| 5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 78.75 | 428.85 | 2 |
| Total DD: 19.5 | | Average award: 7.29 | | | | | Best award: 8.00 | | | | | | |
| 3 DAMIEN CELY -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 63.00 | 5 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 18.5 | 57.35 | 120.35 | 5 |
| 5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 15.5 | 51.15 | 171.50 | 4 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 22.0 | 66.00 | 237.50 | 3 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 20.5 | 61.50 | 299.00 | 3 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 17.0 | 57.80 | 356.80 | 3 |
| Total DD: 18.8 | | Average award: 6.33 | | | | | Best award: 7.43 | | | | | | |
| 4 GWENDAL BISCH -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 22.0 | 66.00 | 66.00 | 3 |
| 5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 22.0 | 77.00 | 143.00 | 1 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 16.5 | 49.50 | 192.50 | 3 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 14.0 | 42.00 | 234.50 | 4 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 51.15 | 285.65 | 4 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 20.0 | 68.00 | 353.65 | 4 |
| Total DD: 19.0 | | Average award: 6.14 | | | | | Best award: 7.29 | | | | | | |
| 5 KURTIS MATHEWS -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 67.50 | 2 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 20.5 | 63.55 | 131.05 | 3 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 8.5 | 28.90 | 159.95 | 5 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 15.0 | 52.50 | 212.45 | 5 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 20.5 | 69.70 | 282.15 | 5 |
| 109C Forward 4½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 18.0 | 68.40 | 350.55 | 5 |
| Total DD: 20.2 | | Average award: 5.81 | | | | | Best award: 7.50 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---------------------------------------|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 6 YUTO ARAKI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 63.00 | 5 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 20.15 | 83.15 | 6 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 16.0 | 56.00 | 139.15 | 6 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 19.0 | 64.60 | 203.75 | 6 |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 266.75 | 6 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 20.5 | 69.70 | 336.45 | 6 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | Average award: 5.80 | | | | | Best award: 7.21 | | | | | | |

Referee:

GILLIAN BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

BOBUR KHASANOV

Judges:

1. AIMEE MEGGET

2. AGNES WONG

3. KEVIN HALL

4. WU HAOTAO

5. DANIEL AZORIN

6. KAZUYA SAKATA

7. LEE WEI-TSUNG

Reserve. KIM EUN HEE



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Friday, November 15, 2019

101 3M SPRINGBOARD MEN, Final

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 OOI TZE LIANG -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 69.75 | 69.75 | 2 |
| 5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.3 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 18.5 | 61.05 | 130.80 | 4 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 24.0 | 84.00 | 214.80 | 1 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 21.5 | 73.10 | 287.90 | 1 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 70.20 | 358.10 | 1 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 24.0 | 81.60 | 439.70 | 1 |
| Total DD: 20.3 | | Average award: 7.24 | | | | | Best award: 8.00 | | | | | | |
| 2 MIAO ZHANMING -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 67.50 | 3 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 22.5 | 69.75 | 137.25 | 1 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 76.50 | 213.75 | 2 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 281.25 | 2 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 63.00 | 344.25 | 2 |
| 5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 21.0 | 73.50 | 417.75 | 2 |
| Total DD: 19.5 | | Average award: 7.21 | | | | | Best award: 7.64 | | | | | | |
| 3 JONATHAN SUCKOW -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 72.00 | 72.00 | 1 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 14.5 | 44.95 | 116.95 | 6 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 20.5 | 61.50 | 178.45 | 5 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 24.5 | 73.50 | 251.95 | 5 |
| 5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists | 3 | 3.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 23.0 | 80.50 | 332.45 | 4 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 21.5 | 73.10 | 405.55 | 3 |
| Total DD: 19.0 | | Average award: 7.12 | | | | | Best award: 8.21 | | | | | | |
| 4 ANTON DOWN-JENKINS -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 63.00 | 5 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 23.5 | 70.50 | 133.50 | 3 |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 24.0 | 72.00 | 205.50 | 4 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 19.0 | 64.60 | 270.10 | 3 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 20.5 | 63.55 | 333.65 | 3 |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 5.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 23.0 | 69.00 | 402.65 | 4 |
| Total DD: 18.5 | | Average award: 7.24 | | | | | Best award: 7.86 | | | | | | |
| 5 MUHD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 67.50 | 3 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 69.75 | 137.25 | 1 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 72.00 | 209.25 | 3 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 14.5 | 50.75 | 260.00 | 4 |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 324.50 | 5 |
| 5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 18.0 | 61.20 | 385.70 | 5 |
| Total DD: 19.0 | | Average award: 6.86 | | | | | Best award: 8.00 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|-------------------------------------|--------|-----|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 6 DAMIEN CELY -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 58.50 | 58.50 | 6 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 19.0 | 58.90 | 117.40 | 5 |
| 5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.3 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 17.0 | 56.10 | 173.50 | 6 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 23.5 | 70.50 | 244.00 | 6 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 20.0 | 60.00 | 304.00 | 6 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 61.20 | 365.20 | 6 |
| Total DD: 18.8 | | | Average award: 6.46 | | | | | | Best award: 7.71 | | | | |

Referee:

GILLIAN BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

AIMEE MEGGET

Judges:

1. KAZUYA SAKATA
2. ANDREI GOLIKOV
3. BOBUR KHASANOV
4. KEVIN HALL

5. KIM EUN HEE

6. AHMAD SUBEKTI

7. LEE WEI-TSUNG

Reserve. AGNES WONG



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Friday, November 15, 2019

102 10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Preliminary Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 LIN SHAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 58.50 | 58.50 | 3 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 16.5 | 52.80 | 111.30 | 3 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 58.00 | 169.30 | 2 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | | | 24.5 | 73.50 | 242.80 | 1 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 64.00 | 306.80 | 1 |
| Total DD: 15.3 | | Average award: 6.68 | | | | | Best award: 8.10 | | | | | | |
| 2 TANG YIXUAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 23.0 | 69.00 | 69.00 | 1 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 29.40 | 98.40 | 5 |
| 626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 64.35 | 162.75 | 4 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 47.85 | 210.60 | 4 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | | | 25.5 | 81.60 | 292.20 | 2 |
| Total DD: 15.6 | | Average award: 6.22 | | | | | Best award: 8.40 | | | | | | |
| 3 MATSURI ARAI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 21.0 | 58.80 | 58.80 | 2 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 42.00 | 100.80 | 4 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 42.05 | 142.85 | 6 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 63.00 | 205.85 | 5 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 23.0 | 73.60 | 279.45 | 3 |
| Total DD: 14.7 | | Average award: 6.36 | | | | | Best award: 7.80 | | | | | | |
| 4 LAURA HINGSTON -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 52.80 | 52.80 | 7 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 60.90 | 113.70 | 2 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 51.20 | 164.90 | 3 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 64.00 | 228.90 | 2 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 36.40 | 265.30 | 4 |
| Total DD: 15.3 | | Average award: 5.84 | | | | | Best award: 7.20 | | | | | | |
| 5 EMILY MEANEY -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 46.20 | 46.20 | 8 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 43.20 | 89.40 | 8 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 19.5 | 56.55 | 145.95 | 5 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 199.95 | 6 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 57.60 | 257.55 | 5 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 5.70 | | | | | Best award: 6.60 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 6 ELIZAVETA KUZINA -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 58.50 | 58.50 | 3 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 62.40 | 120.90 | 1 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 54.40 | 175.30 | 1 |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 36.10 | 211.40 | 3 |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 248.45 | 6 |
| Total DD: 13.2 | | | Average award: 6.38 | | | | | Best award: 6.70 | | | | | |
| 7 BRITTANY O'BRIEN -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 37.80 | 37.80 | 10 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 45.00 | 82.80 | 9 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 49.50 | 132.30 | 9 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 52.80 | 185.10 | 7 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 17.0 | 54.40 | 239.50 | 8 |
| Total DD: 15.5 | | | Average award: 5.14 | | | | | Best award: 5.80 | | | | | |
| 8 MARIA SANCHEZ -- MEXICO | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 10 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 21.5 | 38.70 | 38.70 | 9 |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 75.75 | 10 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 10.0 | 30.00 | 105.75 | 10 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 21.0 | 67.20 | 172.95 | 8 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 64.00 | 236.95 | 7 |
| Total DD: 13.1 | | | Average award: 6.14 | | | | | Best award: 7.10 | | | | | |
| 9 OLIVIA O'ROURKE -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 54.00 | 6 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 36.80 | 90.80 | 6 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 48.00 | 138.80 | 8 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 30.80 | 169.60 | 10 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 48.00 | 217.60 | 9 |
| Total DD: 15.4 | | | Average award: 4.74 | | | | | Best award: 6.10 | | | | | |
| 10 Maïssam NAJI -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 56.00 | 56.00 | 5 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 12.0 | 34.80 | 90.80 | 6 |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.3 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 21.0 | 48.30 | 139.10 | 7 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 10.0 | 32.00 | 171.10 | 9 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 3.0 | | | 14.0 | 44.80 | 215.90 | 10 |
| Total DD: 14.4 | | | Average award: 5.10 | | | | | Best award: 6.90 | | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

MARIA MARULL

Armstand Judge

AHMAD SUBEKTI

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3)

1. ANDREI GOLIKOV

2. KAZUYA SAKATA

3. WU HAOTAO

4. KIM EUN HEE

5. DANIEL AZORIN

Reserve. BOBUR KHASANOV

Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5)

1. AGNES WONG

2. CHRISTIANE FAVIA

3. KEVIN HALL

4. AIMEE MEGGET

5. LEE WEI-TSUNG



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Friday, November 15, 2019

102 10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Semi-Final A

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 TANG YIXUAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 1 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 25.5 | 71.40 | 135.90 | 1 |
| 626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 13.0 | 42.90 | 178.80 | 1 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 64.35 | 243.15 | 1 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 21.0 | 67.20 | 310.35 | 1 |
| Total DD: 15.6 | | Average award: 6.73 | | | | | Best award: 8.64 | | | | | | |
| 2 LAURA HINGSTON -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 62.40 | 62.40 | 2 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 17.5 | 50.75 | 113.15 | 2 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 10.5 | 33.60 | 146.75 | 3 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 20.5 | 65.60 | 212.35 | 2 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 20.0 | 56.00 | 268.35 | 2 |
| Total DD: 15.3 | | Average award: 5.81 | | | | | Best award: 6.71 | | | | | | |
| 3 Maïssam NAJI -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 20.0 | 56.00 | 56.00 | 3 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 18.0 | 52.20 | 108.20 | 4 |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.3 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 37.95 | 146.15 | 4 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 18.0 | 57.60 | 203.75 | 3 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 52.80 | 256.55 | 3 |
| Total DD: 14.4 | | Average award: 5.90 | | | | | Best award: 6.64 | | | | | | |
| 4 ELIZAVETA KUZINA -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 4 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 17.0 | 54.40 | 109.90 | 3 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 14.5 | 46.40 | 156.30 | 2 |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 20.5 | 38.95 | 195.25 | 4 |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 18.0 | 34.20 | 229.45 | 4 |
| Total DD: 13.2 | | Average award: 5.86 | | | | | Best award: 6.79 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--------------------|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| Referee: | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ERIC BROOKER | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Assistant Referee: | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ANDREI GOLIKOV | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Armstand Judge | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| KEVIN HALL | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Judges: | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. AGNES WONG | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2. MARIA MARULL | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3. AHMAD SUBEKTI | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4. LEE WEI-TSUNG | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5. AIMEE MEGGET | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6. KIM EUN HEE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 7. BOBUR KHASANOV | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Reserve. TONY KOH | | | | | | | | | | | | | |



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Friday, November 15, 2019

102 10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Semi-Final B

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 LIN SHAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 63.00 | 1 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 23.0 | 73.60 | 136.60 | 1 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 19.5 | 56.55 | 193.15 | 1 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 14.5 | 43.50 | 236.65 | 1 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 24.0 | 76.80 | 313.45 | 1 |
| Total DD: 15.3 | | | Average award: 6.74 | | | | | Best award: 8.07 | | | | | |
| 2 MATSURI ARAI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 18.0 | 50.40 | 50.40 | 3 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 58.50 | 108.90 | 3 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 22.5 | 65.25 | 174.15 | 2 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 17.0 | 47.60 | 221.75 | 2 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 62.40 | 284.15 | 2 |
| Total DD: 14.7 | | | Average award: 6.50 | | | | | Best award: 7.57 | | | | | |
| 3 EMILY MEANEY -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 54.60 | 54.60 | 2 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 20.0 | 64.00 | 118.60 | 2 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 14.5 | 42.05 | 160.65 | 3 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 18.5 | 55.50 | 216.15 | 3 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 21.0 | 67.20 | 283.35 | 3 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | | Average award: 6.21 | | | | | Best award: 7.00 | | | | | |
| 4 MARIA SANCHEZ -- MEXICO | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 10 | 1.8 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 22.5 | 40.50 | 40.50 | 4 |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 20.5 | 38.95 | 79.45 | 4 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 19.0 | 57.00 | 136.45 | 4 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 62.40 | 198.85 | 4 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 57.60 | 256.45 | 4 |
| Total DD: 13.1 | | | Average award: 6.61 | | | | | Best award: 7.43 | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--------------------|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| Referee: | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ERIC BROOKER | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Assistant Referee: | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ANDREI GOLIKOV | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Armstand Judge | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| KEVIN HALL | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Judges: | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. AGNES WONG | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2. MARIA MARULL | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3. AHMAD SUBEKTI | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4. LEE WEI-TSUNG | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5. AIMEE MEGGET | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6. KIM EUN HEE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 7. BOBUR KHASANOV | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Reserve. TONY KOH | | | | | | | | | | | | | |



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Friday, November 15, 2019

102 10M PLATFORM WOMEN, Final

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|------|------------------|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 LIN SHAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 25.5 | 76.50 | 76.50 | 2 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 27.0 | 86.40 | 162.90 | 1 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 15.0 | 43.50 | 206.40 | 1 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 25.0 | 75.00 | 281.40 | 1 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 27.0 | 86.40 | 367.80 | 1 |
| Total DD: 15.3 | | | Average award: 7.97 | | | | | Best award: 8.93 | | | | | |
| 2 TANG YIXUAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 26.0 | 78.00 | 78.00 | 1 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 20.0 | 56.00 | 134.00 | 2 |
| 626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 4.0 | 16.0 | 52.80 | 186.80 | 3 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 9.5 | 9.5 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 10.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 28.0 | 92.40 | 279.20 | 2 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.5 | 8.5 | 25.0 | 80.00 | 359.20 | 2 |
| Total DD: 15.6 | | | Average award: 7.71 | | | | | Best award: 9.36 | | | | | |
| 3 MATSURI ARAI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 16.0 | 44.80 | 44.80 | 6 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 112.30 | 4 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 25.0 | 72.50 | 184.80 | 4 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 23.0 | 64.40 | 249.20 | 4 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 22.0 | 70.40 | 319.60 | 3 |
| Total DD: 14.7 | | | Average award: 7.17 | | | | | Best award: 8.14 | | | | | |
| 4 LAURA HINGSTON -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 18.5 | 59.20 | 59.20 | 3 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 21.0 | 60.90 | 120.10 | 3 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 21.0 | 67.20 | 187.30 | 2 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 20.0 | 64.00 | 251.30 | 3 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 23.5 | 65.80 | 317.10 | 4 |
| Total DD: 15.3 | | | Average award: 6.84 | | | | | Best award: 7.71 | | | | | |
| 5 EMILY MEANEY -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 18.0 | 50.40 | 50.40 | 5 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 19.0 | 60.80 | 111.20 | 5 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 14.0 | 40.60 | 151.80 | 5 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 16.0 | 48.00 | 199.80 | 5 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 20.0 | 64.00 | 263.80 | 5 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | | Average award: 5.77 | | | | | Best award: 6.64 | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 6 Maïssam NAJI -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 19.5 | 54.60 | 54.60 | 4 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 47.85 | 102.45 | 6 |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 12.5 | 28.75 | 131.20 | 6 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 11.0 | 35.20 | 166.40 | 6 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 52.80 | 219.20 | 6 |
| Total DD: 14.4 | | Average award: 5.06 | | | | | Best award: 6.29 | | | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

KEVIN HALL

Armstand Judge

KAZUYA SAKATA

Judges:

1. BOBUR KHASANOV
2. AHMAD SUBEKTI
3. KIM EUN HEE
4. LEE WEI-TSUNG
5. ANDREI GOLIKOV
6. AIMEE MEGGET
7. AGNES WONG

Reserve. MARIA MARULL



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Saturday, November 16, 2019

201 3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Preliminary Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 HUANG XIAOHUI -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | 23.5 | 70.50 | 70.50 | 1 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.0 | 60.00 | 130.50 | 1 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | | 26.5 | 79.50 | 210.00 | 1 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 22.5 | 69.75 | 279.75 | 1 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 45.00 | 324.75 | 1 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 7.16 | | | | | Best award: 8.70 | | | | | | |
| 2 NG YAN YEE -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 54.00 | 5 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 62.00 | 116.00 | 3 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 171.50 | 3 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 52.50 | 224.00 | 3 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 21.5 | 64.50 | 288.50 | 2 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 6.34 | | | | | Best award: 7.10 | | | | | | |
| 3 LIN SHAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 51.00 | 7 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 9.0 | | 24.5 | 73.50 | 124.50 | 2 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 23.5 | 70.50 | 195.00 | 2 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 57.35 | 252.35 | 2 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 2.5 | | 10.0 | 30.00 | 282.35 | 3 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 6.32 | | | | | Best award: 8.20 | | | | | | |
| 4 MICHELLE HEIMBERG -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 57.00 | 57.00 | 2 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 108.00 | 5 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 57.35 | 165.35 | 4 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 220.85 | 4 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 276.35 | 4 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 6.14 | | | | | Best award: 6.30 | | | | | | |
| 5 SAYAKA MIKAMI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 42.00 | 42.00 | 14 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.0 | 55.80 | 97.80 | 9 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 52.50 | 150.30 | 7 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 196.80 | 7 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 20.5 | 61.50 | 258.30 | 5 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 5.74 | | | | | Best award: 6.70 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 6 MARINA SHISHKANOVA -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 3 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 55.80 | 111.30 | 4 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 157.80 | 5 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 48.00 | 205.80 | 5 |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 256.80 | 6 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | | Average award: 5.60 | | | | | Best award: 6.20 | | | | | |
| 7 ELIZAVETA KUZINA -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 46.50 | 12 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 100.50 | 7 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 57.00 | 157.50 | 6 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 41.85 | 199.35 | 6 |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 45.00 | 244.35 | 7 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | | Average award: 5.46 | | | | | Best award: 6.40 | | | | | |
| 8 MAGGIE SQUIRE -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 42.00 | 14 |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 49.95 | 91.95 | 12 |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 51.80 | 143.75 | 9 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 46.20 | 189.95 | 9 |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 37.50 | 227.45 | 8 |
| Total DD: 13.2 | | | Average award: 5.72 | | | | | Best award: 6.20 | | | | | |
| 9 GLADIES LARIESA GARINA -- INDONESIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 49.50 | 49.50 | 8 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.0 | | | 8.0 | 22.40 | 71.90 | 15 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 51.15 | 123.05 | 12 |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 169.55 | 11 |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 223.55 | 9 |
| Total DD: 14.9 | | | Average award: 4.98 | | | | | Best award: 6.00 | | | | | |
| 10 GOH YU QIAN -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 3 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 37.50 | 93.00 | 11 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 30.80 | 123.80 | 11 |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 171.80 | 10 |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 49.50 | 221.30 | 10 |
| Total DD: 14.2 | | | Average award: 5.28 | | | | | Best award: 6.70 | | | | | |
| 11 SOPHIE JOHNSON -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 49.50 | 49.50 | 8 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 49.50 | 99.00 | 8 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.0 | | | 7.0 | 21.00 | 120.00 | 14 |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 163.20 | 13 |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 52.50 | 215.70 | 11 |
| Total DD: 14.4 | | | Average award: 5.04 | | | | | Best award: 6.00 | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 12 SHAYE BODDINGTON -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 49.50 | 49.50 | 8 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 103.50 | 6 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 43.50 | 147.00 | 8 |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 43.40 | 190.40 | 8 |
| 107C | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | | 8.5 | 23.80 | 214.20 | 12 |
| Total DD: 14.6 | | Average award: 4.94 | | | | | | | Best award: 6.10 | | | | |
| 13 LOH ZHIAYI -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 54.00 | 54.00 | 5 |
| 303B | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 40.25 | 94.25 | 10 |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 42.00 | 136.25 | 10 |
| 107C | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 1.5 | | 9.5 | 26.60 | 162.85 | 14 |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 204.85 | 13 |
| Total DD: 13.0 | | Average award: 5.26 | | | | | | | Best award: 6.70 | | | | |
| 14 MACIE WHEELER -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 47.25 | 11 |
| 107C | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | | 9.0 | 25.20 | 72.45 | 14 |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 17.5 | 49.00 | 121.45 | 13 |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 36.40 | 157.85 | 15 |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 203.45 | 14 |
| Total DD: 13.5 | | Average award: 5.02 | | | | | | | Best award: 6.30 | | | | |
| 15 KARINA SHKLIAR -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 46.50 | 12 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 11.0 | 34.10 | 80.60 | 13 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 12.5 | 37.50 | 118.10 | 15 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 164.60 | 12 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 12.0 | 36.00 | 200.60 | 15 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 4.46 | | | | | | | Best award: 5.30 | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

KIM EUN HEE

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3)

1. AHMAD SUBEKTI
2. AIMEE MEGGET
3. AGNES WONG
4. BABUR KHASANOV
5. DANIEL AZORIN

Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5)

1. WU HAOTAO
2. KEVIN HALL
3. MARIA MARULL
4. ANDREI GOLIKOV
5. KAZUYA SAKATA



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Saturday, November 16, 2019

201 3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Semi-Final A Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen | |
|---|--------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|--------|---|
| 1 NG YAN YEE -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 22.0 | 66.00 | 66.00 | 1 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 69.75 | 135.75 | 1 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 18.0 | 54.00 | 189.75 | 1 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 17.5 | 52.50 | 242.25 | 1 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 20.0 | 60.00 | 302.25 | 1 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 6.66 | | | | | Best award: 7.43 | | | | | | | |
| 2 MARINA SHISHKANOVA -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 15.0 | 45.00 | 45.00 | 4 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 16.0 | 49.60 | 94.60 | 3 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 157.60 | 2 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 14.5 | 43.50 | 201.10 | 2 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 19.0 | 57.00 | 258.10 | 2 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 5.70 | | | | | Best award: 7.14 | | | | | | | |
| 3 MICHELLE HEIMBERG -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 19.5 | 58.50 | 58.50 | 2 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 13.5 | 40.50 | 99.00 | 2 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 14.0 | 43.40 | 142.40 | 4 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.5 | 55.50 | 197.90 | 3 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 18.5 | 55.50 | 253.40 | 3 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 5.64 | | | | | Best award: 6.64 | | | | | | | |
| 4 GOH YU QIAN -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 15.5 | 46.50 | 46.50 | 3 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 14.5 | 43.50 | 90.00 | 4 |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 19.5 | 54.60 | 144.60 | 3 |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 43.20 | 187.80 | 4 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 15.0 | 45.00 | 232.80 | 4 |
| Total DD: 14.2 | | Average award: 5.63 | | | | | Best award: 6.71 | | | | | | | |
| 5 LOH ZHIAYI -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 16.5 | 44.55 | 44.55 | 5 |
| 303B | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 18.5 | 42.55 | 87.10 | 5 |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 13.5 | 37.80 | 124.90 | 6 |
| 107C | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 13.5 | 37.80 | 162.70 | 6 |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 18.5 | 44.40 | 207.10 | 5 |
| Total DD: 13.0 | | Average award: 5.33 | | | | | Best award: 6.14 | | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen | |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|--------|---|
| 6 MAGGIE SQUIRE -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | 6 |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 15.0 | 40.50 | 83.70 | 6 |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 16.5 | 46.20 | 129.90 | 5 |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 15.0 | 42.00 | 171.90 | 5 |
| 5134D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 0.5 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 17.50 | 189.40 | 6 |
| Total DD: 13.2 | | Average award: 4.79 | | | | | Best award: 6.14 | | | | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

AIMEE MEGGET

Judges:

1. DANIEL AZORIN
2. KIM EUN HEE
3. KAZUYA SAKATA
4. MARIA MARULL
5. WU HAOTAO
6. LEE WEI-TSUNG
7. AGNES WONG

Reserve. BABUR KHASANOV



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Saturday, November 16, 2019

201 3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Semi-Final B Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen | |
|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|--------|---|
| 1 HUANG XIAOHUI -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 23.5 | 70.50 | 70.50 | 1 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 72.00 | 142.50 | 1 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 19.0 | 57.00 | 199.50 | 2 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 23.5 | 72.85 | 272.35 | 1 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 25.0 | 75.00 | 347.35 | 1 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 7.67 | | | | | Best award: 8.43 | | | | | | | |
| 2 LIN SHAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 22.0 | 66.00 | 66.00 | 2 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 25.5 | 76.50 | 142.50 | 1 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 23.5 | 70.50 | 213.00 | 1 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.5 | 57.35 | 270.35 | 2 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 20.0 | 60.00 | 330.35 | 2 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 7.36 | | | | | Best award: 8.50 | | | | | | | |
| 3 SAYAKA MIKAMI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 20.5 | 61.50 | 61.50 | 3 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 19.0 | 58.90 | 120.40 | 3 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 22.0 | 66.00 | 186.40 | 3 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 250.90 | 3 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 15.0 | 45.00 | 295.90 | 3 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 6.43 | | | | | Best award: 7.14 | | | | | | | |
| 4 SOPHIE JOHNSON -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 54.00 | 54.00 | 5 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 17.5 | 52.50 | 106.50 | 5 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 18.5 | 55.50 | 162.00 | 5 |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 19.0 | 45.60 | 207.60 | 4 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 17.5 | 52.50 | 260.10 | 4 |
| Total DD: 14.4 | | Average award: 6.06 | | | | | Best award: 6.43 | | | | | | | |
| 5 ELIZAVETA KUZINA -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 58.50 | 58.50 | 4 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 19.0 | 57.00 | 115.50 | 4 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 178.50 | 4 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 9.0 | 27.90 | 206.40 | 5 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 16.5 | 49.50 | 255.90 | 5 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 5.69 | | | | | Best award: 7.14 | | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen | |
|--|--------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|--------|---|
| 6 GLADIES LARIESA GARINA -- INDONESIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.0 | 48.00 | 48.00 | 6 |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 13.5 | 37.80 | 85.80 | 6 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 13.5 | 41.85 | 127.65 | 6 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 12.5 | 37.50 | 165.15 | 6 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 54.00 | 219.15 | 6 |
| Total DD: 14.9 | | Average award: 4.97 | | | | | Best award: 6.07 | | | | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

AIMEE MEGGET

Judges:

1. DANIEL AZORIN
2. KIM EUN HEE
3. KAZUYA SAKATA
4. MARIA MARULL
5. WU HAOTAO
6. LEE WEI-TSUNG
7. AGNES WONG

Reserve. BABUR KHASANOV



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Saturday, November 16, 2019

201 3M SPRINGBOARD WOMEN, Final

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen | |
|---|---------------------------------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|--------|---|
| 1 HUANG XIAOHUI -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 72.00 | 72.00 | 1 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 135.00 | 1 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 25.0 | 75.00 | 210.00 | 1 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 19.0 | 58.90 | 268.90 | 2 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 23.5 | 70.50 | 339.40 | 1 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 7.47 | | | | | Best award: 8.29 | | | | | | | |
| 2 LIN SHAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 20.0 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 3 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 24.0 | 72.00 | 132.00 | 2 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 24.5 | 73.50 | 205.50 | 2 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 24.0 | 74.40 | 279.90 | 1 |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 17.0 | 51.00 | 330.90 | 2 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 7.37 | | | | | Best award: 8.14 | | | | | | | |
| 3 NG YAN YEE -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 21.0 | 63.00 | 63.00 | 2 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 20.5 | 63.55 | 126.55 | 4 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 194.05 | 3 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 15.5 | 46.50 | 240.55 | 4 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 22.0 | 66.00 | 306.55 | 3 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 6.66 | | | | | Best award: 7.21 | | | | | | | |
| 4 SAYAKA MIKAMI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 18.5 | 55.50 | 55.50 | 5 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 23.0 | 71.30 | 126.80 | 3 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 19.5 | 58.50 | 185.30 | 4 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 252.80 | 3 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 3.4 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 15.0 | 51.00 | 303.80 | 4 |
| Total DD: 15.5 | | Average award: 6.59 | | | | | Best award: 7.71 | | | | | | | |
| 5 MICHELLE HEIMBERG -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 14.5 | 43.50 | 43.50 | 6 |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 18.5 | 55.50 | 99.00 | 6 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 14.0 | 43.40 | 142.40 | 6 |
| 205B | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 20.0 | 60.00 | 202.40 | 6 |
| 305B | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 58.50 | 260.90 | 5 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | Average award: 5.73 | | | | | Best award: 6.64 | | | | | | | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---------------------------------------|--------|-----|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 6 MARINA SHISHKANOVA -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 20.0 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 3 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 15.0 | 46.50 | 106.50 | 5 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 49.50 | 156.00 | 5 |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 16.5 | 49.50 | 205.50 | 5 |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 18.0 | 54.00 | 259.50 | 6 |
| Total DD: 15.1 | | | Average award: 5.76 | | | | | | Best award: 6.64 | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

AIMEE MEGGET

Judges:

1. DANIEL AZORIN
 2. KEVIN HALL
 3. MARIA MARULL
 4. LEE WEI-TSUNG
 5. KIM EUN HEE
 6. BABUR KHASANOV
 7. AHMAD SUBEKTI
- Reserve. AGNES WONG



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL

202 10M PLATFORM SYNCHRO MEN

Saturday, November 16, 2019



Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|
| 1 DUAN YU -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| WANG ZEWEI -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | 10 | 2.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 44.0 | 52.80 | 52.80 |
| 401B | 10 | 2.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 7.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 43.5 | 52.20 | 105.00 |
| 407C | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 40.0 | 76.80 | 181.80 |
| 207C | 10 | 3.3 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 33.5 | 66.33 | 248.13 |
| 307C | 10 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 38.0 | 77.52 | 325.65 |
| 5253B | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 41.0 | 78.72 | 404.37 |
| Average award: 7.85 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 8.64 | | | | | | | |
| 2 JELSON JABILLIN -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| HANIS NAZIRUL JAYA SURYA -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | 10 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 38.0 | 45.60 | 45.60 |
| 301B | 10 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 40.0 | 48.00 | 93.60 |
| 405B | 10 | 2.8 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 39.5 | 66.36 | 159.96 |
| 107B | 10 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 34.5 | 62.10 | 222.06 |
| 407C | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 35.0 | 67.20 | 289.26 |
| 5253B | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 39.5 | 75.84 | 365.10 |
| Average award: 7.42 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.82 | | | | | | | |
| 3 REO NISHIDA -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| SHUNTA KANEKO -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | 10 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 40.0 | 48.00 | 48.00 |
| 201B | 10 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 38.0 | 45.60 | 93.60 |
| 407C | 10 | 3.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 32.5 | 62.40 | 156.00 |
| 307C | 10 | 3.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 29.0 | 59.16 | 215.16 |
| 107B | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 35.0 | 63.00 | 278.16 |
| 5253B | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 34.5 | 66.24 | 344.40 |
| Average award: 6.78 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.77 | | | | | | | |
| 4 BOTIR KHASANOV -- UZBEKISTAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| MARSEL ZAYNETDINOV -- UZBEKISTAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | 10 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 33.0 | 39.60 | 39.60 |
| 301B | 10 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 33.0 | 39.60 | 79.20 |
| 107B | 10 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 31.5 | 56.70 | 135.90 |
| 405B | 10 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 34.0 | 57.12 | 193.02 |
| 5152B | 10 | 2.9 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 34.5 | 60.03 | 253.05 |
| 5251B | 10 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 27.0 | 42.12 | 295.17 |
| Average award: 6.24 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 6.59 | | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|
| 5 LUTHFI NIKO ABDILLAH -- INDONESIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH -- INDONESIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | 10 | 2.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 36.5 | 43.80 | 43.80 |
| 301B | 10 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 33.0 | 39.60 | 83.40 |
| 107B | 10 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 27.0 | 48.60 | 132.00 |
| 407C | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 26.5 | 50.88 | 182.88 |
| 207C | 10 | 3.3 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 8.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 24.0 | 47.52 | 230.40 |
| 5253B | 10 | 3.2 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 26.0 | 49.92 | 280.32 |
| Average award: 5.58 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.18 | | | | | | | |
| 6 LUKE SIPKES -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ARNO LEE -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | 10 | 2.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 39.0 | 46.80 | 46.80 |
| 201B | 10 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 31.0 | 37.20 | 84.00 |
| 5231D | 10 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 35.0 | 42.00 | 126.00 |
| 403B | 10 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 36.0 | 43.20 | 169.20 |
| 107C | 10 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 28.5 | 46.17 | 215.37 |
| 305C | 10 | 2.8 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 26.5 | 44.52 | 259.89 |
| Average award: 6.32 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.68 | | | | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

TONY KOH

Armstand Judge

AHMAD SUBEKTI

Execution Judges:

1. ANDREI GOLIKOV

2. LEE WEI-TSUNG

3. WU HAOTAO

4. MARIA MARULL

5. KIM EUN HEE

6. GILLIAN BROOKER

Synchro Judges:

1. KAZUYA SAKATA

2. AGNES WONG

3. AIMEE MEGGET

4. KEVIN HALL

5. DANIEL AZORIN



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



203 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO MEN

Saturday, November 16, 2019

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score | |
|-----------------------------------|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|---|
| 1 CHEW YIWEI -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| OOI TZE LIANG -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | 3 | 2.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 41.5 | 49.80 | 49.80 | 5 |
| 301B | 3 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 42.0 | 50.40 | 100.20 | 3 |
| 107B | 3 | 3.1 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 42.5 | 79.05 | 179.25 | 2 |
| 5353B | 3 | 3.3 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 37.0 | 73.26 | 252.51 | 2 |
| 407C | 3 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 39.5 | 80.58 | 333.09 | 1 |
| 5154B | 3 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 38.0 | 77.52 | 410.61 | 1 |
| Average award: 7.97 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 8.41 | | | | | | | | |
| 2 TAI XIAOHU -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ZHANG CHAO -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | 3 | 2.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 43.0 | 51.60 | 51.60 | 2 |
| 301B | 3 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 41.0 | 49.20 | 100.80 | 2 |
| 5154B | 3 | 3.4 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 42.0 | 85.68 | 186.48 | 1 |
| 407C | 3 | 3.4 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 34.0 | 69.36 | 255.84 | 1 |
| 307C | 3 | 3.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 33.5 | 70.35 | 326.19 | 2 |
| 109C | 3 | 3.8 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 27.0 | 61.56 | 387.75 | 2 |
| Average award: 7.27 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 8.64 | | | | | | | | |
| 3 ALEXIS JANDARD -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| GWENDAL BISCH -- FRANCE | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | 3 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 42.5 | 51.00 | 51.00 | 3 |
| 301B | 3 | 2.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 40.0 | 48.00 | 99.00 | 4 |
| 405B | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 39.0 | 70.20 | 169.20 | 4 |
| 107B | 3 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 36.0 | 66.96 | 236.16 | 4 |
| 5154B | 3 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 32.0 | 65.28 | 301.44 | 4 |
| 5337D | 3 | 3.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 35.0 | 73.50 | 374.94 | 3 |
| Average award: 7.42 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 8.32 | | | | | | | | |
| 4 GRIGORY IVANOV -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ILIA MOLCHANOV -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | 3 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 40.0 | 48.00 | 48.00 | 4 |
| 201B | 3 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 36.5 | 43.80 | 91.80 | 5 |
| 5152B | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 32.5 | 58.50 | 150.30 | 5 |
| 107B | 3 | 3.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 33.0 | 61.38 | 211.68 | 5 |
| 307C | 3 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 25.5 | 53.55 | 265.23 | 5 |
| 5154B | 3 | 3.4 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 30.5 | 62.22 | 327.45 | 4 |
| Average award: 6.58 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.95 | | | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score | |
|---------------------|--|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|---|
| 5 | LIAM STONE -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | ANTON DOWN-JENKINS -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | 3 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 42.0 | 50.40 | 50.40 | 1 |
| 103B | 3 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 42.5 | 51.00 | 101.40 | 1 |
| 205B | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 41.0 | 73.80 | 175.20 | 3 |
| 305B | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 39.0 | 70.20 | 245.40 | 3 |
| 5152B | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 39.5 | 71.10 | 316.50 | 3 |
| 5154B | 3 | 3.4 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.00 | 316.50 | 5 |
| Average award: 6.68 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 8.41 | | | | | | | | |

Referee:

GILLIAN BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

AIMEE MEGGET

Execution Judges:

1. TONY KOH
2. AHMAD SUBEKTI
3. WU HAOTAO
4. AGNES WONG
5. DANIEL AZORIN
6. MARIA MARULL

Reserve. CHRISTIANE FAVIA

Synchro Judges:

1. KEVIN HALL
2. KIM EUN HEE
3. BABUR KHASANOV
4. KAZUYA SAKATA
5. LEE WEI-TSUNG



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL

204 10M PLATFORM MIX SYNCHRO

Saturday, November 16, 2019



Detailed Result

7.0.5.1

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score |
|---------------------|--------------------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|
| 1 | DIEGO BALLEZA -- MEXICO | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | MARIA SANCHEZ -- MEXICO | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B | 10 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 38.0 | 45.60 | 45.60 |
| 201B | 10 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 39.0 | 46.80 | 92.40 |
| 107B | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 35.5 | 63.90 | 156.30 |
| 407C | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 38.5 | 73.92 | 230.22 |
| 5253B | 10 | 3.2 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 37.0 | 71.04 | 301.26 |
| Average award: 7.45 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.73 | | | | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

TONY KOH

Armstand Judge

AHMAD SUBEKTI

Execution Judges:

1. ANDREI GOLIKOV

2. LEE WEI-TSUNG

3. WU HAOTAO

4. MARIA MARULL

5. KIM EUN HEE

6. GILLIAN BROOKER

Synchro Judges:

1. KAZUYA SAKATA

2. AGNES WONG

3. AIMEE MEGGET

4. KEVIN HALL

5. DANIEL AZORIN



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Sunday, November 17, 2019

301 10M PLATFORM MEN, Preliminary Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 DUAN YU -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.5 | | | 26.5 | 79.50 | 79.50 | 1 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 20.0 | 64.00 | 143.50 | 3 |
| 626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 67.65 | 211.15 | 5 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 74.25 | 285.40 | 2 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 71.40 | 356.80 | 2 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | | | 26.5 | 84.80 | 441.60 | 1 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | | Average award: 7.65 | | | | | Best award: 8.90 | | | | | |
| 2 DIEGO BALLEZA -- MEXICO | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | | | 25.0 | 75.00 | 75.00 | 3 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 67.20 | 142.20 | 4 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | | 23.0 | 75.90 | 218.10 | 1 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 60.80 | 278.90 | 3 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 6.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | | | 25.5 | 86.70 | 365.60 | 1 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 72.00 | 437.60 | 2 |
| Total DD: 19.3 | | | Average award: 7.50 | | | | | Best award: 8.40 | | | | | |
| 3 WANG ZEWEI -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 23.5 | 70.50 | 70.50 | 4 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.0 | | | 24.5 | 78.40 | 148.90 | 2 |
| 626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.0 | | | 19.5 | 64.35 | 213.25 | 3 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | | 23.5 | 77.55 | 290.80 | 1 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 64.60 | 355.40 | 3 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | | | 25.0 | 80.00 | 435.40 | 3 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | | Average award: 7.48 | | | | | Best award: 8.30 | | | | | |
| 4 RIKUTO TAMAI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 64.00 | 64.00 | 5 |
| 207B Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.6 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 66.60 | 130.60 | 7 |
| 109C Forward 4½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.7 | 7.5 | 9.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | | 23.0 | 85.10 | 215.70 | 2 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 54.40 | 270.10 | 4 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.5 | 73.10 | 343.20 | 4 |
| 5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 10 | 3.6 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 70.20 | 413.40 | 4 |
| Total DD: 20.7 | | | Average award: 6.65 | | | | | Best award: 7.80 | | | | | |
| 5 ENRIQUE ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | | | 26.0 | 78.00 | 78.00 | 2 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | | | 26.5 | 84.80 | 162.80 | 1 |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | | | 26.0 | 49.40 | 212.20 | 4 |
| 201B Back Dive | 10 | 1.8 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | | | 25.5 | 45.90 | 258.10 | 5 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 23.5 | 75.20 | 333.30 | 5 |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 42.75 | 376.05 | 5 |
| Total DD: 15.0 | | | Average award: 8.28 | | | | | Best award: 8.80 | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|---|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 6 SHUTA YAMADA -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6245D | Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists | 10 | 3.6 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 55.80 | 55.80 | 7 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | | 23.0 | 75.90 | 131.70 | 6 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 52.80 | 184.50 | 7 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 59.50 | 244.00 | 6 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 48.00 | 292.00 | 6 |
| 5237D | Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists | 10 | 3.3 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 66.00 | 358.00 | 6 |
| Total DD: 19.8 | | Average award: 6.08 | | | | | Best award: 7.70 | | | | | | |
| 7 LI FENG YANG -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 54.00 | 54.00 | 8 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 43.20 | 97.20 | 8 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 62.70 | 159.90 | 8 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 47.60 | 207.50 | 9 |
| 6243D | Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | 22.0 | 70.40 | 277.90 | 7 |
| 5253B | Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 56.00 | 333.90 | 7 |
| Total DD: 19.3 | | Average award: 5.78 | | | | | Best award: 7.20 | | | | | | |
| 8 HANIS NAZIRUL JAYA SURYA -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 63.00 | 63.00 | 6 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | 24.5 | 78.40 | 141.40 | 5 |
| 5253B | Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 21.0 | 67.20 | 208.60 | 6 |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | | 10.0 | 19.00 | 227.60 | 7 2 |
| 201B | Back Dive | 10 | 1.8 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | | 25.5 | 45.90 | 273.50 | 8 |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | | 24.0 | 45.60 | 319.10 | 8 |
| Total DD: 15.0 | | Average award: 6.97 | | | | | Best award: 8.40 | | | | | | |
| 9 DARIUSH LOTFI -- AUSTRIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 39.20 | 39.20 | 11 |
| 109C | Forward 4½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | 13.5 | 49.95 | 89.15 | 11 |
| 6243D | Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 48.00 | 137.15 | 11 |
| 5253B | Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 60.80 | 197.95 | 11 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 54.45 | 252.40 | 10 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 16.0 | 51.20 | 303.60 | 9 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | Average award: 5.20 | | | | | Best award: 6.20 | | | | | | |
| 10 JAN WERMELINGER -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 48.00 | 48.00 | 10 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 43.20 | 91.20 | 10 |
| 6243D | Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 16.0 | 51.20 | 142.40 | 10 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 67.65 | 210.05 | 8 |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.5 | 57.40 | 267.45 | 9 |
| 5237D | Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists | 10 | 3.3 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | 8.5 | 28.05 | 295.50 | 10 |
| Total DD: 18.8 | | Average award: 5.28 | | | | | Best award: 6.90 | | | | | | |
| 11 NATHAN BROWN -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 626C | Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.0 | 49.50 | 49.50 | 9 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 10 | 3.3 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 42.90 | 92.40 | 9 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 51.00 | 143.40 | 9 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 21.0 | 63.00 | 206.40 | 10 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 4.0 | 6.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 41.60 | 248.00 | 11 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 42.90 | 290.90 | 11 |
| Total DD: 19.5 | | Average award: 5.03 | | | | | Best award: 7.00 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 12 THEODORE A. MICLAU -- PUERTO RICO | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 31.50 | 31.50 | 13 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 12.0 | 33.60 | 65.10 | 13 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 44.80 | 109.90 | 12 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 54.45 | 164.35 | 12 |
| 614B Armstand Double Somersault | 10 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 207.55 | 12 |
| 5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists | 10 | 3.3 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | | | 16.5 | 54.45 | 262.00 | 12 |
| Total DD: 18.0 | | Average award: 4.88 | | | | | Best award: 6.10 | | | | | | |
| 13 LUKE SIPKES -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 10 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 39.00 | 39.00 | 12 |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 36.10 | 75.10 | 12 |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 109.10 | 13 |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.0 | 29.00 | 138.10 | 13 |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.7 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 10.0 | 27.00 | 165.10 | 13 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 43.40 | 208.50 | 13 |
| Total DD: 14.3 | | Average award: 5.07 | | | | | Best award: 6.40 | | | | | | |
| 14= ARNO LEE -- NEW ZEALAND (withdrew) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 10 | 1.8 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 10 | 2.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Total DD: 14.0 | | Average award: 0.00 | | | | | Best award: 0.00 | | | | | | |
| 14= JELLSON JABILLIN -- MALAYSIA (withdrew) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 10 | 1.8 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Total DD: 17.2 | | Average award: 0.00 | | | | | Best award: 0.00 | | | | | | |

Referee:

GILLIAN BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

MARIA MARULL

Armstand Judge

AHMAD SUBEKTI

Judging Panel A (Rounds)

1. WU HAOTAO
2. AIMEE MEGGET
3. KIM EUN HEE
4. KAZUYA SAKATA
5. ANDREI GOLIKOV

Judging Panel B (Rounds)

1. KEVIN HALL
2. BABUR KHASANOV
3. AGNES WONG
4. DANIEL AZORIN
5. LEE WEI-TSUNG



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Sunday, November 17, 2019

301 10M PLATFORM MEN, Semi-Final A

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 DIEGO BALLEZA -- MEXICO | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 72.00 | 72.00 | 2 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 24.5 | 78.40 | 150.40 | 2 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 22.0 | 72.60 | 223.00 | 1 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 18.5 | 59.20 | 282.20 | 1 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 19.0 | 64.60 | 346.80 | 1 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 23.5 | 75.20 | 422.00 | 1 |
| Total DD: 19.3 | | Average award: 7.26 | | | | | Best award: 8.14 | | | | | | |
| 2 RIKUTO TAMAI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 27.0 | 86.40 | 86.40 | 1 |
| 207B Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 18.0 | 64.80 | 151.20 | 1 |
| 109C Forward 4½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 14.0 | 51.80 | 203.00 | 2 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 16.0 | 51.20 | 254.20 | 2 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 23.0 | 78.20 | 332.40 | 2 |
| 5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 10 | 3.6 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 13.5 | 48.60 | 381.00 | 2 |
| Total DD: 20.7 | | Average award: 6.21 | | | | | Best award: 8.93 | | | | | | |
| 3 SHUTA YAMADA -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6245D Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists | 10 | 3.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 19.5 | 70.20 | 70.20 | 3 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 12.0 | 39.60 | 109.80 | 4 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 62.40 | 172.20 | 4 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 13.5 | 45.90 | 218.10 | 3 |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 285.60 | 3 |
| 5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists | 10 | 3.3 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 6.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 12.0 | 39.60 | 325.20 | 3 |
| Total DD: 19.8 | | Average award: 5.56 | | | | | Best award: 7.36 | | | | | | |
| 4 HANIS NAZIRUL JAYA SURYA -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 67.50 | 67.50 | 4 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 52.80 | 120.30 | 3 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 18.5 | 59.20 | 179.50 | 3 |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 8.0 | 6.0 | 19.0 | 36.10 | 215.60 | 4 |
| 201B Back Dive | 10 | 1.8 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 25.5 | 45.90 | 261.50 | 4 |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 45.60 | 307.10 | 4 |
| Total DD: 15.0 | | Average award: 7.04 | | | | | Best award: 8.43 | | | | | | |
| 5 THEODORE A. MICLAU -- PUERTO RICO | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 5 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 11.0 | 30.80 | 95.30 | 5 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 11.5 | 36.80 | 132.10 | 6 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 19.0 | 62.70 | 194.80 | 5 |
| 614B Armstand Double Somersault | 10 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 16.0 | 38.40 | 233.20 | 6 |
| 5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists | 10 | 3.3 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 54.45 | 287.65 | 5 |
| Total DD: 18.0 | | Average award: 5.36 | | | | | Best award: 7.29 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 6 JAN WERMELINGER -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 4.5 | 13.5 | 40.50 | 40.50 | 6 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 13.5 | 43.20 | 83.70 | 6 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 52.80 | 136.50 | 5 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 16.5 | 54.45 | 190.95 | 6 |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 63.00 | 253.95 | 5 |
| 5237D Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists | 10 | 3.3 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 24.75 | 278.70 | 6 |
| Total DD: 18.8 | | Average award: 5.06 | | | | | Best award: 7.43 | | | | | | |

Referee:

GILLIAN BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

AIMEE MEGGET

Judges:

1. LEE WEI-TSUNG
 2. KIM EUN HEE
 3. BABUR KHASANOV
 4. KEVIN HALL
 5. DANIEL AZORIN
 6. AHMAD SUBEKTI
 7. ANDREI GOLIKOV
- Reserve. AGNES WONG



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Sunday, November 17, 2019

301 10M PLATFORM MEN, Semi-Final B

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen | |
|--|---|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|--------|---|
| 1 DUAN YU -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 26.0 | 78.00 | 78.00 | 1 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 25.5 | 81.60 | 159.60 | 1 |
| 626C | Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 24.0 | 79.20 | 238.80 | 1 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 59.40 | 298.20 | 1 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 23.5 | 79.90 | 378.10 | 1 |
| 5253B | Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 9.5 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 27.0 | 86.40 | 464.50 | 1 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | Average award: 8.04 | | | | | Best award: 9.07 | | | | | | | |
| 2 WANG ZEWEI -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 72.00 | 72.00 | 2 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 26.0 | 83.20 | 155.20 | 2 |
| 626C | Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 22.0 | 72.60 | 227.80 | 2 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 54.45 | 282.25 | 2 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 23.80 | 306.05 | 2 |
| 5253B | Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 76.80 | 382.85 | 2 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | Average award: 6.68 | | | | | Best award: 8.64 | | | | | | | |
| 3 ENRIQUE ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 15.5 | 46.50 | 46.50 | 5 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 25.5 | 81.60 | 128.10 | 4 |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 24.0 | 45.60 | 173.70 | 3 |
| 201B | Back Dive | 10 | 1.8 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 24.5 | 44.10 | 217.80 | 5 |
| 5253B | Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 9.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 25.5 | 81.60 | 299.40 | 3 |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 24.0 | 45.60 | 345.00 | 3 |
| Total DD: 15.0 | | Average award: 7.68 | | | | | Best award: 8.43 | | | | | | | |
| 4 DARIUSH LOTFI -- AUSTRIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 16.0 | 44.80 | 44.80 | 6 |
| 109C | Forward 4½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 17.5 | 64.75 | 109.55 | 6 |
| 6243D | Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 62.40 | 171.95 | 4 |
| 5253B | Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 52.80 | 224.75 | 3 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 15.0 | 49.50 | 274.25 | 4 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 18.5 | 59.20 | 333.45 | 4 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | Average award: 5.75 | | | | | Best award: 6.36 | | | | | | | |
| 5 NATHAN BROWN -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 626C | Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 17.5 | 57.75 | 57.75 | 4 |
| 5154B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 10 | 3.3 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.0 | 62.70 | 120.45 | 5 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 13.0 | 44.20 | 164.65 | 6 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 18.0 | 54.00 | 218.65 | 4 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 14.5 | 46.40 | 265.05 | 5 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 54.45 | 319.50 | 5 |
| Total DD: 19.5 | | Average award: 5.39 | | | | | Best award: 6.14 | | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 6 LI FENG YANG -- NEW ZEALAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 20.5 | 61.50 | 61.50 | 3 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 23.5 | 75.20 | 136.70 | 3 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 4.5 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 10.5 | 34.65 | 171.35 | 5 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 7.5 | 25.50 | 196.85 | 6 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 17.5 | 56.00 | 252.85 | 6 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 17.5 | 56.00 | 308.85 | 6 |
| Total DD: 19.3 | | Average award: 5.42 | | | | | Best award: 7.93 | | | | | | |

Referee:

GILLIAN BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

AIMEE MEGGET

Judges:

1. LEE WEI-TSUNG
 2. KIM EUN HEE
 3. BABUR KHASANOV
 4. KEVIN HALL
 5. DANIEL AZORIN
 6. AHMAD SUBEKTI
 7. ANDREI GOLIKOV
- Reserve. AGNES WONG



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL



Sunday, November 17, 2019

301 10M PLATFORM MEN, Final

Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 DUAN YU -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 9.5 | 24.5 | 73.50 | 73.50 | 5 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 26.5 | 84.80 | 158.30 | 3 |
| 626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 27.0 | 89.10 | 247.40 | 1 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 16.5 | 54.45 | 301.85 | 1 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 24.0 | 81.60 | 383.45 | 1 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 26.0 | 83.20 | 466.65 | 1 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | Average award: 7.98 | | | | | Best award: 8.86 | | | | | | |
| 2 RIKUTO TAMAI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 26.0 | 83.20 | 83.20 | 1 |
| 207B Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 12.5 | 45.00 | 128.20 | 6 |
| 109C Forward 4½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.7 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 23.0 | 85.10 | 213.30 | 5 |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 24.0 | 76.80 | 290.10 | 3 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 9.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 24.5 | 83.30 | 373.40 | 2 |
| 5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 10 | 3.6 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 23.0 | 82.80 | 456.20 | 2 |
| Total DD: 20.7 | | Average award: 7.38 | | | | | Best award: 8.71 | | | | | | |
| 3 WANG ZEWEI -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 25.5 | 76.50 | 76.50 | 4 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 25.0 | 80.00 | 156.50 | 4 |
| 626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault | 10 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 23.5 | 77.55 | 234.05 | 3 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 18.5 | 61.05 | 295.10 | 2 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 19.5 | 66.30 | 361.40 | 3 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 25.5 | 81.60 | 443.00 | 3 |
| Total DD: 19.4 | | Average award: 7.61 | | | | | Best award: 8.50 | | | | | | |
| 4 DIEGO BALLEZA -- MEXICO | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 24.5 | 78.40 | 78.40 | 3 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 25.5 | 81.60 | 160.00 | 2 |
| 207C Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 23.0 | 75.90 | 235.90 | 2 |
| 109C Forward 4½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.7 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 13.5 | 49.95 | 285.85 | 4 |
| 307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 22.0 | 74.80 | 360.65 | 4 |
| 5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 10 | 3.6 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 21.0 | 75.60 | 436.25 | 4 |
| Total DD: 20.4 | | Average award: 7.20 | | | | | Best award: 8.57 | | | | | | |
| 5 ENRIQUE ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 10.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 26.5 | 79.50 | 79.50 | 2 |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 26.5 | 84.80 | 164.30 | 1 |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 27.0 | 51.30 | 215.60 | 4 |
| 201B Back Dive | 10 | 1.8 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 25.5 | 45.90 | 261.50 | 5 |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 24.5 | 78.40 | 339.90 | 5 |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 22.0 | 41.80 | 381.70 | 5 |
| Total DD: 15.0 | | Average award: 8.38 | | | | | Best award: 9.00 | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen | |
|--------------------------------|---|---------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|--------|---|
| 6 SHUTA YAMADA -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6245D | Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists | 10 | 3.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 18.5 | 66.60 | 66.60 | 6 |
| 207C | Back 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 9.0 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 74.25 | 140.85 | 5 |
| 407C | Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 19.0 | 60.80 | 201.65 | 6 |
| 307C | Reverse 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.4 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 1.0 | 3.0 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 18.70 | 220.35 | 6 |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 21.5 | 64.50 | 284.85 | 6 |
| 5237D | Back 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists | 10 | 3.3 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 22.5 | 74.25 | 359.10 | 6 |
| Total DD: 19.8 | | Average award: 6.12 | | | | | Best award: 7.71 | | | | | | | |

Referee:

GILLIAN BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

TONY KOH

Armstand Judge

AGNES WONG

Judges:

1. DANIEL AZORIN
2. AIMEE MEGGET
3. KEVIN HALL
4. LEE WEI-TSUNG
5. ANDREI GOLIKOV
6. AHMAD SUBEKTI
7. BABUR KHASANOV



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL

302 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO WOMEN

Sunday, November 17, 2019



Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score | |
|---------------------------------------|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|---|
| 1 HUANG XIAOHUI -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| WEI YING -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | 3 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 40.5 | 48.60 | 48.60 | 1 |
| 301B | 3 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 41.0 | 49.20 | 97.80 | 1 |
| 405B | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 33.5 | 60.30 | 158.10 | 1 |
| 5152B | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 34.0 | 61.20 | 219.30 | 1 |
| 205B | 3 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 40.0 | 72.00 | 291.30 | 1 |
| Average award: 7.55 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 8.27 | | | | | | | | |
| 2 KARINA SHKLIAR -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| MARINA SHISHKANOVA -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | 3 | 2.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 38.5 | 46.20 | 46.20 | 2 |
| 301B | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 36.0 | 43.20 | 89.40 | 3 |
| 405B | 3 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 26.0 | 46.80 | 136.20 | 3 |
| 205B | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 33.5 | 60.30 | 196.50 | 3 |
| 5152B | 3 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 33.0 | 59.40 | 255.90 | 2 |
| Average award: 6.48 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.55 | | | | | | | | |
| 3 LOH ZHIAYI -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| LAI JASMINE -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 38.5 | 46.20 | 46.20 | 2 |
| 301B | 3 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 37.5 | 45.00 | 91.20 | 2 |
| 105B | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 37.0 | 53.28 | 144.48 | 2 |
| 405C | 3 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 36.0 | 58.32 | 202.80 | 2 |
| 205C | 3 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 31.5 | 52.92 | 255.72 | 3 |
| Average award: 7.01 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.41 | | | | | | | | |
| 4 LINAR BETILIANA -- INDONESIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| DELLA DINARSARI -- INDONESIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 33.0 | 39.60 | 39.60 | 4 |
| 301B | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 32.0 | 38.40 | 78.00 | 4 |
| 105B | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 28.5 | 41.04 | 119.04 | 4 |
| 405C | 3 | 2.7 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 21.0 | 34.02 | 153.06 | 4 |
| 205B | 3 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 28.0 | 50.40 | 203.46 | 4 |
| Average award: 5.50 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 6.36 | | | | | | | | |

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score |
|------|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|
|------|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

ANDREI GOLIKOV

Execution Judges:

1. AGNES WONG
2. BABUR KHASANOV
3. KIM EUN HEE
4. AIMEE MEGGET
5. AHMAD SUBEKTI
6. WU HAOTAO

Synchro Judges:

1. MARIA MARULL
2. LEE WEI-TSUNG
3. DANIEL AZORIN
4. KEVIN HALL
5. KAZUYA SAKATA



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL

303 3M SPRINGBOARD MIX SYNCHRO

Sunday, November 17, 2019



Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score | |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|---|
| 1 MUHD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA NG YAN YEE -- MALAYSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | 3 | 2.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 40.5 | 48.60 | 48.60 | 1 |
| 301B | 3 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 40.5 | 48.60 | 97.20 | 1 |
| 405B | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 37.0 | 66.60 | 163.80 | 1 |
| 107B | 3 | 3.1 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 37.0 | 68.82 | 232.62 | 1 |
| 5152B | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 37.0 | 66.60 | 299.22 | 1 |
| Average award: 7.67 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 8.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2 ILIA MOLCHANOV -- RUSSIA ELIZAVETA KUZINA -- RUSSIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | 3 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 38.0 | 45.60 | 45.60 | 3 |
| 101B | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 39.5 | 47.40 | 93.00 | 2 |
| 205B | 3 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 37.5 | 67.50 | 160.50 | 2 |
| 305B | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 35.0 | 63.00 | 223.50 | 2 |
| 5152B | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 35.5 | 63.90 | 287.40 | 2 |
| Average award: 7.27 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.68 | | | | | | | | |
| 3 JONATHAN SUCKOW -- SWITZERLAND MICHELLE HEIMBERG -- SWITZERLAND | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | 3 | 2.0 | 8.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 40.5 | 48.60 | 48.60 | 1 |
| 301B | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 35.5 | 42.60 | 91.20 | 3 |
| 405B | 3 | 3.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 36.0 | 64.80 | 156.00 | 3 |
| 5152B | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 33.5 | 60.30 | 216.30 | 3 |
| 205B | 3 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 36.0 | 64.80 | 281.10 | 3 |
| Average award: 7.23 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.95 | | | | | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

ANDREI GOLIKOV

Execution Judges:

1. KAZUYA SAKATA

2. AGNES WONG

3. LEE WEI-TSUNG

4. AHMAD SUBEKTI

5. DANIEL AZORIN

6. TONY KOH

Synchro Judges:

1. KIM EUN HEE

2. BABUR KHASANOV

3. WU HAOTAO

4. AIMEE MEGGET

5. KEVIN HALL



FINA DIVING GRAND PRIX 2019 KUALA LUMPUR

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTER, BUKIT JALIL
KL

304 10M PLATFORM SYNCHRO WOMEN

Sunday, November 17, 2019



Detailed Result

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score | |
|--------------------------------------|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|---|
| 1 DU YINYING -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| TANG YIXUAN -- CHINA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | 10 | 2.0 | 9.5 | 9.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 44.5 | 53.40 | 53.40 | 1 |
| 5231D | 10 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 40.5 | 48.60 | 102.00 | 1 |
| 305C | 10 | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 35.5 | 59.64 | 161.64 | 1 |
| 107B | 10 | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 40.0 | 72.00 | 233.64 | 1 |
| 407C | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 33.0 | 63.36 | 297.00 | 1 |
| Average award: 7.71 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 8.86 | | | | | | | | |
| 2 MATSURI ARAI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| MINAMI ITAHASHI -- JAPAN | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | 10 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 39.0 | 46.80 | 46.80 | 2 |
| 301B | 10 | 2.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 38.0 | 45.60 | 92.40 | 2 |
| 405B | 10 | 2.8 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 36.0 | 60.48 | 152.88 | 2 |
| 107B | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 37.5 | 67.50 | 220.38 | 2 |
| 5253B | 10 | 3.2 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 38.5 | 73.92 | 294.30 | 2 |
| Average award: 7.52 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 7.68 | | | | | | | | |
| 3 LAURA HINGSTON -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| OLIVIA O'ROURKE -- AUSTRALIA | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | 10 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 35.0 | 42.00 | 42.00 | 3 |
| 201B | 10 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 31.0 | 37.20 | 79.20 | 3 |
| 5253B | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 28.5 | 54.72 | 133.92 | 3 |
| 407C | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 31.5 | 60.48 | 194.40 | 3 |
| 305C | 10 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 30.5 | 51.24 | 245.64 | 3 |
| Average award: 6.15 | | | | | | | | | Best award: 6.77 | | | | | | | | |

Referee:

ERIC BROOKER

Assistant Referee:

TONY KOH

Execution Judges:

1. KEVIN HALL
2. WU HAOTAO
3. AHMAD SUBEKTI
4. BABUR KHASANOV
5. AIMEE MEGGET
6. KIM EUN HEE

Synchro Judges:

1. KAZUYA SAKATA
2. AGNES WONG
3. DANIEL AZORIN
4. LEE WEI-TSUNG
5. ANDREI GOLIKOV